FUNCTION
Single Point Switch for on-off control of bulk solids.
On-off switch presence/absence, indication of objects.
TYPICAL USES
HighLevel Alarm or Control Web Break Detection
Plugged Chute Detection Truck and R.R. Position
Conveyor Control LowLevel Alarm or Control
Flow/No Flow Detection

construction and act as either transmitter or receiver
according to the way they are wired to the control unit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SONAC®
220- _____ - _____ - _____
Process Mounting (Priced per Pair)
S = Standard, Nylon 2 inch NPT
220°F max.
H = High Temp. Ryton 2 inch NPT
400°F max.
F = Food Grade, 304 Stainless Steel
Sanitary Coupling
R = Rear Mount 3/4 inch NPT
Enclosure Options
S = Standard, NEMA 4x enclosure
O = OEM, Electronic Assembly with
Mounting Hardware (No Enclosure)
C = Clear Cover NEMA 4X Enclosure
T = Standard, NEMA 4x Enclosure external Self-test
option.
D = Clear cover, NEMA 4x Enclosure external Self-test
option.
Model Sonac® 220 Ultrasonic Bulk Level Switch
NOTE: If multiple systems are used in the same
vessel, please specify “Frequency Separation.”
CSA Approved for Class II, Groups E, F, G;
Divisions 1 Hazardous Locations
Sensors (Priced per Pair)
11L = 316 Stainless Steel Face w/50 ft. Cable
14 = High Temp. 316 Stainless Steel Face
w/15 ft. Cable per Sensor, 400° max.
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000
Fax: (708) 236-6006
Companyan
Process Instrumentation
22 PDS-D220-1B